TopYacht: Twofold Bay Yacht Club - 31/01/2019 1:58:09 PM

Spring 2018

SERIES SCORES for PHS up to Race 6 on 16/12/2018 Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 6 best scores

Page 1

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG |=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ

R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Series Results [PHS] up to Race 6 (Drops = 1)

Place Ties SailNo Boat Name Skipper

1 1 Margaret D Roger Mathews

2 27 Go Go Nev Cowqgill

3 26 Livid Ted Dexter

4 9 Tiga Robin Arthur

5 4 Gem Brian Chadwick
13 Thermopylae  Kim Martyn

7 5 Old Habits Chris Hopkins

Sers Score

6.0
10.0
14.0
19.0
21.0

250
32.0

Race 6

Race 5

Race 4

Race 3

ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

ABN
ABN

Race 2

1.0
2.0
4.0
[8.0S]
3.0

8.0S
8.0S

Race 1

[8.0F]
3.0
[4.0]
1.0
2.0
[8.0S]
[8.0S]



