Spring 2018

SERIES SCORES for PHS up to Race 6 on 16/12/2018 Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 Duty Score Average of 6 best scores

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=OCS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Series Results [PHS] up to Race 6 (Drops = 1)

Place	Ties	Sail No	Boat Name	Skipper	Sers Score	Race 6	Race 5	Race 4	Race 3	Race 2	Race 1
1		1	Margaret D	Roger Mathews	6.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	ABN	1.0	[8.0F]
2		27	Go Ğo	Nev Cowgill	10.0	2.0	[8.0S]	3.0	ABN	2.0	3.0
3		26	Livid	Ted Dexter	14.0	4.0	2.0	4.0	ABN	4.0	[4.0]
4		9	Tiga	Robin Arthur	19.0	8.0C	8.0S	2.0	ABN	[8.0S]	1.0
5		4	Gem	Brian Chadwick	21.0	8.0C	8.0S	[8.0S]	ABN	3.0	2.0
6		13	Thermopylae	Kim Martyn	25.0	1.0	8.0F	8.0S	ABN	8.0S	[8.0S]
7		5	Old Habits	Chris Hopkins	32.0	8.0C	8.0S	8.0S	ABN	8.0S	[8.08]